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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax ... ... ... ... ...
Sur-tax ... ... ... ... ... ...
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps
National Defence Contribution
Excess Profits Tax
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs ... ... ... ... ... ...
Excise ... ... ... ... ... ...

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties
Canadian Government Contribution
Post Office (Net receipt)
Wireless Licences...
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts ... ... ... ...

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE,.
Revenue required to meet expenditure on Post

Office

TOTAL

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —
Bullion ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act,

IQ3Q ... ... ... ...
Under the Housing Act, 1914

(b) For other Issues (Net)

REPAYMENTS, &c. —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921 ... ... ... ...

In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe Act, 1936 . . .

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1942- *94i-
IST APRIL : — £ £

Bank of England 2,009,263 2,086,479
Bank of Ireland 425,191 540,036

TOTAL f,

Total Receipts into the Exchequer
from

ist April, 1942, to
gth May, 1942.

i
68,649,000
5,120,000

12,170,000
770,000

2,843,000
21,210,000

80,000

110,842,000

44,701,000
44,200,000

88,901,000

2,826,000
22,471,910
5,500,000

270,000
160,000
400,560

8,289,206

239,660,676

8,950,000
248,610,676

324,287,800

9*325
310,000

573,217,801

2,434.454
575,652,255

ist April, 1941, to
loth May, 1941.

£
37.373,ooo
4,725,000

10,553,000
940,000

1,596,000
15,012,000

50,000

70,249,000

36,918,000
20,600,000

57,518,000

4,119,000

3,250,000

170,000
710,945

1,141,376

137,158,321

7,950,000

145,108,321

50,000

332,737,248

21,285

60,000

477,976,854

2,626,515

480,603,369

nth May, 1942.


