RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE							Total Receipts into the Exchequer from		
AND OTHER	RECEI	PTS					1st April, 1942, to 9th May, 1942.	1st April, 1941, to 10th May, 1941.	
ORDINARY R	REVE	NUE.	•					•	
Inland Revenue—				.			£	£	
Income Tax	•	••	•••	•••			68,649,000	37,373,000	
Sur-tax	• •	••	•••	•••			5,120,000	4,725,000	
Estate, &c., Duties Stamps	•	••	•••	•••			12,170,000	10,553,000	
National Defence Contrib	· · ·	•••	•••	•••			770,000	940,000	
Excess Profits Tax	Julion		•••	•••			2,843,000	1,596,000 15,012,000	
Other Inland Revenue D	uties .	••	•••				21,210,000 80,000	50,000	
Total Inland Reven	nue .	••	•••				110,842,000	70,249,000	
Customs and Excise—				1					
Customs		••	•••				44,701,000	36,918,000	
Excise		••	•••	•••			44,200,000	20,600,000	
Total Customs and	Excis	e					88,901,000	57,518,000	
Maten Walish Destina									
Motor Vehicle Duties Canadian Government Con	dailand	··	•••	•••		į	2,826,000	4,119,000	
Post Office (Net receipt)	աւտու	1011	•••	•••		1	22,471,910		
Wireless Licences	• •	••	•••	•••			5,500,000	3,250,000	
Crown Lands	• •	••	•••				270,000	— TEO 000	
Receipts from Sundry Loan	 ne	••	•••				160,000	170,000	
Miscellaneous Receipts		••	•••			-	400,560 8,289,206	710,945 1,141,376	
-		••	•••	•••					
Total Ordinar	RY KE	VENU	JE				239,660,676	137,158,321	
SELF-BALANCIN				l		ļ	Į		
Revenue required to meet	exper	ditur	e on I	Post					
Office		••	•••	•••			8,9 50,00 0	7,950,000	
TOTAL		•••	•••	•••			248,610,676	145,108,321	
Temporary Advances Re Bullion	PAID-			•••	•••	•••	_	50,000	
OTHI MONEY RAISED BY CREATI (a) For Capital Expend Under the Post (on or liture	DE Issue:	вт— s :	aph	(Money)	Act,		_	
Under the Housing	g Act,	1914		•••	•••	{			
(b) For other Issues (No	_							222 249	
	△ +\						00100-000		
(o) For other issues (N	et) 		•••• •	•••	•••	•••	324,287,800	332,737,248	
(o) For other issues (N	et) 		•••	•••	•••	•••	324,287,800	332,737,240	
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues un		and S	ettleme	ent (Fa	 cilities) A			:	
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues und 1919 and 1921	der La	•••	***	•••	•••	Acts,	9,325	21,285	
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues un- 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues und	der La	•••	 6 of th	e Tithe	 Act, 193	Acts, 	9,325 310,000	21,285 60,000	
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues unging and 1921 In respect of Issues under the second seco	der La	•••	6 of the	e Tithe	Act, 1930	Acts, 5	9,325	21,285	
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues un- 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues unde	der La	•••	6 of the	e Tithe	 Act, 193	Acts, 6	9,325 310,000	21,285 60,000	